

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:
 S: Standard Part - Included with kit.
 O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.
 New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.



ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
AR106017	ARAD73LL	NERO 6S BIG ROCK 4WD BLX DIFF BRAIN 1/8 MONSTER TRUCK RTR BLACK (INC 2.4GHZ RADIO & ADS-15M V2 SERVO)	S
AR220037	ARAC8993	SHOCK MAINTENANCE SET (2 Pairs)	S
AR220038	ARAC4053	DIFF MAINTENANCE SET (1 DIFF)	S
AR310449	ARAC9763	ALUMINIUM WHEEL NUT 17mm (Black) (4pcs)	S
AR310473	ARAC7600	12T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310474	ARAC7774	13T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310475	ARAC7602	14T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310476	ARAC7776	15T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	S
AR310477	ARAC7604	16T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310478	ARAC7778	17T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310479	ARAC7779	18T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310480	ARAC7780	19T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310481	ARAC7781	20T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310482	ARAC7782	21T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310483	ARAC7783	22T MOD1 PINION GEAR (1pc)	O
AR310536	ARAC5003	CENTRE GEARBOX CASE SET	S
AR310537	ARAC4051	DIFFERENTIAL CASE SET FRONT OR REAR	S
AR310540	ARAC6400	LOCKING DIFF GROMMET (3pcs)	S
AR310541	ARAC4052	DIFF GASKET (6pcs)	S
AR310548	ARAC4055	DIFF RING GEAR 32T STRAIGHT (1pc)	S
AR310549	ARAC5065	INPUT GEAR 10T (1pc)	S
AR310552	ARAC4070	DIFF OUTDRIVES (2pcs)	S
AR310554	ARAC3814	CROSS SHAFT INSERT (4pcs)	S
AR310556	ARAC4048	DRIVESHAFT END LOCKING PIN (2pcs)	S
AR310558	ARAC4050	DIFF CASE ALLOY (1pc)	S
AR310562	ARAC4044	SLIDER DRIVESHAFT 80mm (2pcs)	O
AR310563	ARAC4046	SLIDER DRIVESHAFT 53mm (1pc)	O
AR310564	ARAC4047	SLIDER DRIVESHAFT 41mm (1pc)	O
AR310566	ARAC5001	GEARBOX INPUT SHAFT (1pc)	S
AR310569	ARAC5002	CENTRE GEARBOX GEAR SET	S
AR310577	ARAC9249	SPUR GEAR MOD1 46T (1pc)	S
AR310583	ARAC4045	DRIVESHAFT BOOTS (4pcs)	S
AR310606	ARAC9100	SLIPPER CLUTCH SPRING & PLATES	S
AR310609	ARAC9115	SLIPPER PAD (ALUMINIUM 3pcs)	S
AR310610	ARAC4049	DRIVESHAFT PIN RETAINING RING (8pcs)	S
AR310729	ARAC9248	MACHINED STEEL SPUR GEAR 46T (1pc)	O
AR310737	ARAC4057	HD WHEEL AXLE UNIVERSAL JOINT (2pcs)	S
AR310738	ARAC4058	HD STEEL DIFF OUTDRIVE UNIVERSAL JOINT (2pcs)	S
AR310747	ARAC4035	SLIDER DRIVESHAFT 80mm (GUN METAL) (2pcs)	S
AR310748	ARAC4038	SLIDER DRIVESHAFT 53mm (GUN METAL) (1pc)	S
AR310749	ARAC4039	SLIDER DRIVESHAFT 41mm (GUN METAL) (1pc)	S
AR320209	ARAC3449	SMALL BODY CLIP (BLACK) (10pcs)	S
AR320243	ARAC3465	FRONT BULKHEAD SET	S

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:

S: Standard Part - Included with kit.

O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.

New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.



ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
AR320244	ARAC3466	REAR BULKHEAD SET	S
AR320248	ARAC8603	RADIO BOX SET	S
AR320255	ARAC9488	WHEELIE BAR SET	O
AR320260	ARAC3702	TVP FRAME ALUMINIUM (RED) (1pc)	O
AR320261	ARAC3468	BULKHEAD MID-FRONT ALUMINIUM (RED) (1pc)	S
AR320262	ARAC3469	BULKHEAD MID-REAR ALUMINIUM (RED) (1pc)	S
AR320263	ARAC7010	MOTOR MOUNT ALUMINIUM (RED) (1pc)	S
AR320264	ARAC9041	SUSPENSION BRACE ALUMINIUM (RED) (2pcs)	S
AR320265	ARAC3493	CABLE ROUTING SET	S
AR320267	ARAC3082	RIGHT BATTERY BOX	S
AR320278	ARAC3448	BODY CLIP LARGE (BLACK) (10pcs)	S
AR320279	ARAC4005	ALUMINIUM CENTRE DIFF CAMS (RED) (2pcs)	S
AR320281	ARAC3080	BATTERY DOOR AND RELEASE SET (1 PAIR)	S
AR320282	ARAC9255	SKIDPLATE FRONT/REAR/CENTRE SET	O
AR320283	ARAC9256	STEERING SKIDPLATE SET	S
AR320327	ARAC3081	LEFT BATTERY BOX	S
AR320346	ARAC9257	HIGH AIRFLOW CENTRE SKIDPLATE SET	S
AR320350	ARAC3703	TVP FRAME ALUMINUM (GUN METAL) (1pc)	S
AR320355	ARAC8838	MIDDLE ROLL HOOP SET	S
AR320356	ARAC9049	FRONT AND REAR SHOCK MOUNT AND RADIO TRAY	S
AR320357	ARAC3476	BODY POST SET	S
AR320358	ARAC3457	FRONT BUMPER SET	S
AR320359	ARAC3458	REAR BUMPER SET	S
AR320360	ARAC9258	SKIDPLATE FRONT & REAR SET	S
AR320361	ARAC3418	FRONT & REAR BODY MOUNT SET	S
AR320362	ARAC3482	BUMPER MOUNTING PLATE (2pcs)	S
AR330208	ARAC8992	SHOCK BLADDER (4pcs)	S
AR330331	ARAC9053	FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS (1 Pair)	S
AR330332	ARAC9054	FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS (1 Pair)	S
AR330333	ARAC9058	REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS (1 Pair)	S
AR330334	ARAC9059	REAR UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS (1 Pair)	S
AR330335	ARAC9921	HUB NUT (Red) (10pcs)	S
AR330336	ARAC8808	ROCKERS (1 Pair)	S
AR330337	ARAC8970	SHOCK CAP SET (1 Pair)	S
AR330339	ARAC8972	SHOCK PISTON SET (1 Pair)	S
AR330341	ARAC8974	ALUMINIUM SHOCK BODY 16x52mm (Red) (2pcs)	O
AR330342	ARAC8975	RUBBER SHOCK BOOT 40mm (Black) (2pcs)	S
AR330347	ARAC8935	SHOCK SPRING: 65mm (420gf/mm) (2pcs)	S
AR330353	ARAC5035	HINGE PIN 4x83mm (2pcs)	S
AR330354	ARAC5041	HINGE PIN 4x79mm (2pcs)	S
AR330355	ARAC3474	BALL 3x7x10mm (4pcs)	S
AR330357	ARAC3041	BALL 3x7x8mm (2pcs)	S
AR330359	ARAC9441	ALUMINIUM WHEEL HEX (Red) (2pcs)	S
AR330360	ARAC9428	ALUMINIUM WHEEL NUT 17mm (Red) (4pcs)	O

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:

S: Standard Part - Included with kit.

O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.

New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.



ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
AR330361	ARAC9379	STEERING BLOCK (1 Pair)	S
AR330362	ARAC8815	ROCKER POSTS (2pcs)	S
AR330363	ARAC8075	PUSHROD LINK 5x103mm (2pcs)	S
AR330364	ARAC8065	PIVOT BALL 5x14x34mm (3pcs)	S
AR330365	ARAC5036	REAR HUB (1 Pair)	S
AR330366	ARAC3850	COMPOSITE SPACER SET	S
AR330409	ARAC8969	SHOCK ROD END SET HD (1 PAIR)	S
AR330414	ARAC4016	DIRT GUARD SET	O
AR330417	ARAC8950	SHOCK SPRING: 75mm (317gf/mm) (2pcs)	O
AR330419	ARAC8951	SHOCK SPRING: 65mm (503gf/mm) (2pcs)	O
AR330423	ARAC8998	ALUMINUM SHOCK BODY 16x52mm (Gun Metal) (2pcs)	S
AR330425	ARAC8978	SHOCK SHAFT 4x63mm (2pcs)	S
AR330491	ARAC8968	ALUMINUM SHOCK CAP (BLACK) (2pcs)	O
AR330513	ARAC8967	ALUMINUM LOWER SHOCK CAP (BLACK) (2PCS)	O
AR330514	ARAC8964	ALUMINUM SHOCK COLLAR (BLACK) (2PCS)	O
AR340092	ARAC9375	STEERING PARTS SET	S
AR340093	ARAC3050	BALL JOINT SET	S
AR340094	ARAC8880	SERVO SAVER METAL PARTS SET	S
AR340098	ARAC3027	SERVO SAVER SPRING (1pc)	S
AR340099	ARAC3037	BALL 3x5.8x6.5mm (2pcs)	S
AR340100	ARAC9376	STEEL TURNBUCKLE 3x55mm (1pc)	S
AR340101	ARAC9374	STEEL TURNBUCKLE 5x115mm (2pcs)	S
AR340102	ARAC8871	ALUMINUM SERVO HORN 25T (Red) (1pc)	O
AR340103	ARAC8870	ALUMINUM SERVO HORN 24T (Red) (1pc)	O
AR340104	ARAC8869	ALUMINUM SERVO HORN 23T (Red) (1pc)	O
AR390001	ARAC3000	ANTENNA PIPE SET	O
AR390103	ARAM1022	ADS-08 DIFF LOCKING SERVO SET	S
AR390139	ARAM1025	ADS-15M V2 15kg WATERPROOF SERVO (Red)	S
AR390141	ARAM1009	ADS GROMMETS (4pcs)	O
AR390147	ARAM1042	ADS METAL GEAR SERVO CASE (Red) (1pc)	S
AR390149	ARAM1052	ADS-15M V2 METAL GEAR SET	S
AR390160	ARAC4056	EDC DIFF BRAIN	S
AR390173	ARAM1003	BLX200 BRUSHLESS 6S ESC	S
AR390174	ARAG1010	BLX 4075 2000kv 4 POLE 6S BRUSHLESS MOTOR	S
AR390178	ARAC3447	BODY CLIP RETAINERS 1/8 SCALE (BLACK, 4pcs)	S
AR390195	ARAC9424	MALE XT90 TO FEMALE T-PLUG CHARGING ADAPTOR	O
AR390196	ARAM1065	FEMALE TO MALE JR 150MM SERVO EXTENSION	S
AR390199	ARAC9425	BATTERY CONNECTOR XT90 (FEMALE, 2pcs)	S
AR390200	ARAC9426	BATTERY CONNECTOR XT90 (MALE, 2pcs)	S
AR390201	ARAC9423	MALE XT90 TO 4MM 'BANANA' PLUG CHARGING ADAPTOR	O
AR390213	ARAM0152	BLX200 REPLACEMENT FAN (1pc)	S
AR406060	ARAC3315	NERO 6S BIG ROCK BLX CLEAR BODY SHELL (INC. DECALS)	O
AR406068	ARAC3316	NERO 6S BIG ROCK BLX PAINTED DECALED TRIMMED BODY SHELL (Black) (1pc)	S
AR510092	ARAC8795	DBOOTS 'BACK-FLIP MT 6S' TIRE SET GLUED (BLACK) (2PCS)	O

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:

S: Standard Part - Included with kit.

O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.

New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.



ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
AR550010	ARAC9397	DBOOTS 'SAND SCORPION MT 6S' TIRE SET GLUED (Black) (2pcs)	O
AR550011	ARAC9629	DBOOTS 'EXABYTE T 6S' TYRE SET GLUED (Black) (2pcs)	O
AR550026	ARAC9438	DBOOTS 'EXABYTE NT' TIRE SET GLUED (Black) (2pcs)	O
AR550035	ARAC9645	DBOOTS 'RAGNAROK' TIRE SET GLUED (Black Chrome) (2pcs)	S
AR550036	ARAC9445	DBOOTS 'PINCER' TYRE SET GLUED (Black) (2pcs)	O
AR610007	ARAC3173	BALL BEARING 12x18x4MM (2pcs)	S
AR610016	ARAC3156	BALL BEARING 8x16x5mm (2pcs)	S
AR610019	ARAC3150	BALL BEARING 5x11x4mm (2pcs)	S
AR610020	ARAC3210	BALL BEARING 6x11x4mm (2pcs)	S
AR610021	ARAC3211	BALL BEARING 6x19x6mm (2pcs)	S
AR610023	ARAC3212	BALL BEARING 7x19x6mm (2pcs)	S
AR610024	ARAC3213	BALL BEARING 7x22x7mm (2pcs)	S
AR610025	ARAC3214	BALL BEARING 9x17x5mm (2pcs)	S
AR702002	ARAC9701	CAP HEAD SCREW M2.5x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR708001	ARAC9810	FLANGE LOCK NUT M4 BLACK (4pcs)	S
AR709003	ARAC9830	WASHER M3x8x0.5mm (10pcs)	S
AR709014	ARAC9930	WASHER 3.4X5.9X0.5mm (10pcs)	S
AR709029	ARAC9932	WASHER 3.4x7x0.5mm (4pcs)	S
AR709034	ARAC9933	WASHER M4X12X0.3MM (10PCS)	S
AR709035	ARAC9934	WASHER M7X12X0.3MM (6PCS)	S
AR709036	ARAC9935	WASHER M7X18X0.3MM (4PCS)	S
AR709037	ARAC9936	WASHER 6X10X0.5mm (10pcs)	S
AR713012	ARAC8010	PIN 2x9mm (4pcs)	S
AR713014	ARAC8011	PIN 3x17mm (4pcs)	S
AR713015	ARAC8012	PIN 1.5x38mm (4pcs)	S
AR713016	ARAC8013	PIN 2.5x10mm (4pcs)	S
AR715001	ARAC9818	NYLON NUT M3 (4pcs)	S
AR715008	ARAC9761	NYLON NUT M2.5 (4pcs)	S
AR716012	ARAC7410	O-RING 18x1mm (4pcs)	S
AR716014	ARAC7411	O-RING 7x1.5mm (4pcs)	S
AR716016	ARAC7412	O-RING 3.4x2mm (4pcs)	S
AR716019	ARAC7413	O-RING 18x1.2MM (4PCS)	S
AR716020	ARAC7414	O-RING 11x1mm (4pcs)	S
AR721205	ARAC9777	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M2x5mm (10pcs)	S
AR721306	ARAC9778	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x6mm (10pcs)	S
AR721308	ARAC9807	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x8mm (10pcs)	S
AR721310	ARAC9800	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x10mm (10pcs)	S
AR721312	ARAC9801	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR721316	ARAC9840	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x16mm (10pcs)	S
AR721318	ARAC9710	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x18mm (10pcs)	S
AR721320	ARAC9756	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x20mm (10pcs)	S
AR721325	ARAC9803	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x25mm (10pcs)	S
AR721330	ARAC9708	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x30mm (4pcs)	S
AR721410	ARAC9857	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (4pcs)	S

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:
 S: Standard Part - Included with kit.
 O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.
 New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.



ARRMA Part #	Great Planes Part #	Description	
AR721414	ARAC9858	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x14mm (4pcs)	S
AR722305	ARAC9759	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x5mm (10pcs)	S
AR722308	ARAC9813	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x8mm (10pcs)	S
AR722310	ARAC9811	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x10mm (10pcs)	S
AR722312	ARAC9812	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR722416	ARAC9892	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M4x16mm (4pcs)	S
AR723316	ARAC9876	CAP HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x16mm (4pcs)	S
AR723320	ARAC9879	CAP HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x20mm (4pcs)	S
AR723335	ARAC9706	CAP HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x35mm (4pcs)	S
AR723606	ARAC9883	CAP HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M1.6x6mm (4pcs)	S
AR724203	ARAC9898	SET SCREW M2x3mm (10pcs)	S
AR724404	ARAC9909	SET SCREW M4X4mm (10pcs)	S